
Apartment Bedrooms 

Internal 

Covered Area 

Covered 

Veranda Area 

Uncovered 

Veranda 

Total 

Area Price 

101 2 87 27 10 124  

102 2 87 24 - 111  

103 1 50 13 - 63  

201 2 87 27 10 124  

202 2 87 24 - 111  

203 1 50 13 - 63  

Penthouse 3 129 32 110 271 €1,270,000 

 

    

      

    

• Prices are subject to 19% VAT  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25th January, 2024 
 

€ ,000
€410,000

€425,000

417

€435,000

       
  Prices are subject to change without notice. 
   !"#$%"&' !()" *+*,

 • 10,000 Euros Reservation Fee.
 
!

€265,000

SOLD

  Sept


