Apartment	Bedrooms	Internal Covered Area	Covered Veranda Area	Uncovered Veranda	Total Area	Price
101	2	87	27	10	124	€417,000
102	2	87	24	-	111	€410,000
103	1	50	13	-	63	SOLD
201	2	87	27	10	124	€435,000
202	2	87	24	-	111	€425,000
203	1	50	13	-	63	€265,000
Penthouse	3	129	32	110	271	€1,270,000

- 10,000 Euros Reservation Fee.
- Prices are subject to change without notice.
- Delivery Date Sept 2026
- Prices are subject to 19% VAT